
BEG 859.29 FT N OF SW COR OF SEC
FT, E 427.50 FT, S 208.71 FT, W 
POB, EX RD R/W & COMM SW COR, RU

PARRISH JONATHAN/PARRISH JESSICA L
1919 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03650-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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18516.00 1.00/
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1,000

257,299

1401/1013 12/16/2019 WD Q I 05 182,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRENDA E NELSON

JONATHAN & JESSICA 

1371/1480 10/22/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRENDA E NELSON (LIFE

JUSTIN NELSON & JES
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2020HX Base Yr

1919 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,568 128.1060 143.48 224,977 1978 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 170,455

FOP 112 30 34 4,390

FST 84 55 46 5,940

UCP 840 20 168 21,695

2,356 1,568 202,479

BAS= W42 S26 E26 FOP= S4 E28N4 W28$ E28 UCP= S4 E28 N30 W28
S26$ N19 FST= N7 W12 S7 E12$ W12 N7$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 28 40 1,120.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,920

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

6,820

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 20,680

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 26,070


